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BRADSTRUP-HOLM Johannes

PAUWELS Jonas
ROELANDT Alessio
WISSE Sven

SMET Maurits
MEYNEN Tibe
JORDENS Finn

VAN HOECK Sam
MEEUSEN Reinout
DONCKERS Jef
VAN DYCK Robbe
CELEN Joren
STEVENS Pelle

DE MAEYER Lukas
OSAER Emiel
DEMUYNCK Tiemo
DE BUSSER Lowie
GEENS Matiz

DE LOOSE Senne
JANSSENS Stan
DEVOS Victor
SMITS Maxime
BULLEN Jitse
POPPE Mathis
VANDEN EYNDE Bas
THYS Ibren

DIELS Thijs
BRESSELEERS Warre
PEETERS Lars
VANHUFFEL Moreno
VAN DEN BROECK Emiel
DE BOIS Nand
HEYLEN Runne
VAN OIRBEEK Jules
VLEKKEN Wodan
JANSEN Jerre
HELVIE Jack
GRIDELET Hugo
VAN LOOKE Cas
VERVAET Kobe
ROMBOUTS Lars
DAHLBERG Aron
STOCKMAN Lars
CLEMENTS Ethan
ERPELS Milo

VAN VRACEM Robbe
LULHAM Ethan
ILSBROEKX Yoene
CEULEMANS Swa
JANSSENS Milan
DOSSCHE Lucas
GENAZZINI Sam
DELANGHE Flynn
COUALAN Mattéo
GYSEN Quinten
CRINION Fionn
VERBRAEKEN Siebe
VAN BOMMEL Adriaan
NIESEN Ivo
FIERENS Nand
DEROYE Yorbe
GOUWKENS Mathis

10080716613
10065254712
10085607029
10043844384
10107750109
10091073482
10065257136
10077885021
10065257944
10070965685
10101947889
10065257843
10092777551
10080167955
10074876708
10098756488
10130304629
10065251274
10071751890
10130910271
10057751760
10108174380
10065249254
10132908875
10086550151
10065242786
10141347572
10142064968
10065246123
10065256732
10126709363
10073621970
10096915512
10086265518
10105900944
10065255217
10065786491
10094958233
10086320179
10130964936
10122232007
10055689906
10122168753
10121424075
10065245113
10126379159
10135516458
10146984686
10082554761
10123693269
10122732464
10088790851
10130639378
10069612941
10120003128
10073281965
10065248648
10099154895
10045772765
10077779735
10111628186
10122964860

ZILVERMEERCROSS MOL 23/12/2024
STARTLIST U17 1e Jaars

DEN
BEL
BEL
NED
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
FRA
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
USA
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
SWE
BEL
USA
BEL
BEL
GBR
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
GBR
BEL
BEL
BEL
IRL
BEL
BEL
NED
BEL
BEL
BEL

HOLTE MTB KLUB

ACROG-TORMANS

ACROG-TORMANS

ZRTC THEO MIDDELKAMP
AVIA-RUDYCO CYCLING TEAM
ACROG-TORMANS

SPORT EN STEUN - LEOPOLDSBURG
WAC TEAM VZW

WAC TEAM VZW

WAC TEAM VZW

ANTWERP CYCLING TEAM KONTICH
WOUTIM-DEXTERS SPORT

SPORT EN STEUN - LEOPOLDSBURG

AA DRINK'YOUNG LIONS

STARBIKES - VISTABUILD

AVIA-RUDYCO CYCLING TEAM

TEAM KEMPEN CYCLING VZW
WOUTIM-DEXTERS SPORT
AVIA-RUDYCO CYCLING TEAM
ACROG-TORMANS

FLANDRES ELITE CYCLISME
ACROG-TORMANS

SPORT EN STEUN - LEOPOLDSBURG
VAN MOER LOGISTICS CYCLING TEAM
YOUNG CYCLING TALENT D&D

AA DRINK'YOUNG LIONS

TEAM KEMPEN CYCLING VZW

TEAM KEMPEN CYCLING VZW

VAN MOSSEL HEIST CYCLING TEAM
WIELERCLUB "ONDER - ONS PARIKE" VZW
WAC TEAM VZW

BRAIN? OLYMPIATIENEN

AA DRINK' YOUNG LIONS

KZLWC - DAVO

TEAM KEMPEN CYCLING VZW
ACROG-TORMANS

MIDWEST DEVO

TEAM CYCLISTE DE HESBAYE
LOTTO-X-OATS ATHLETES FOR HOPE
AVIA-RUDYCO CYCLING TEAM

TEAM KEMPEN CYCLING VZW

IK TRASTEN

AA DRINK' YOUNG LIONS

MIDWEST DEVO

BMX 2000 DESSEL

ANTWERP CYCLING TEAM KONTICH
VICIOUS VELO

FRUIT AT WORK - ARGENTA CYCLING TEAM
AA DRINK' YOUNG LIONS

DE DIJLESPURTERS V.V. MECHELEN V.Z.W.
KON. VC "T MEETJESLAND - KNESSELARE
SOLENT PIRATES YOUTH CYCLING CLUB
INDIVIDUEEL

SPRINT 2000 CHARLEROI ASBL
AVIA-RUDYCO CYCLING TEAM

IMBRC: IRISH MOUNTAIN BIKE RACING CLUB
AA DRINK' YOUNG LIONS

FRUIT AT WORK - ARGENTA CYCLING TEAM
CYCLING TEAM LIMBURG

GMS CYCLING TEAM GLABBEEK

KZLWC - DAVO

4BIKES WESTFIT
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Nr Naam
63 VAN POTTELBERG Tyla

STARTLIST U17 1e Jaars

UCI ID Nat Club
10065247436 BEL  WIELERCLUB "ONDER - ONS PARIKE" VZW

ZILVERMEERCROSS MOL 23/12/2024 -
UCI==
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=SUPER= STARTLIST U17 1e Jaars = -m-

Nr Naam UcCl ID Nat Club

64 MERTENS Seppe 10143072960 BEL WAC TEAM VZW

65 TIETJEN Josh 10107229036 GER  RRG BREMEN

66 HOVERS Loek 10107176795 NED RTC BUITENLUST

67 DIJKMAN Sven 10087653426 NED  DE PEDDELAARS

68 SMIT Jostein 10139255709 NED

69 LANDRIN-ZEBERT Jules 10114581737 FRA  SUNN FACTORY RACING
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